:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10430496

Nov 19, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 325,953 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1198388 - 0.019382771 ETH®
60.67 USD

2 1198389 - 0.019403470 ETH®
60.73 USD

3 1198390 - 0.019398722 ETH®
60.72 USD

4 1198391 - 0.019379731 ETH®
60.66 USD

S 1198392 - 0.019379499 ETH®
60.66 USD

6 1198393 - 0.019432668 ETH®
60.82 USD

7 1198394 - 0.019397253 ETH®
60.71 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10430496
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/325953
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198388
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198389
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198390
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198391
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198392
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198393
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198394

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1198395

1198396

1198397

1198398

1198399

1198400

1198401

1198402

1198403

Validator Id

437262

Amount

- 0.019349040
60.56 USD

- 0.019347589
60.56 USD

- 0.019338629
60.53 USD

- 0.019344748
60.55 USD

- 0.019405706
60.74 USD

- 0.019412795
60.76 USD

- 0.019351760
60.57 USD

- 0.019355876
60.58 USD

- 0.019370846
60.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.046210330
144.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198395
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198396
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198397
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198398
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198399
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198400
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198401
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198402
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1198403
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/437262

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



