

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-27 10:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10430496

DATE & TIME Nov 19, 2024 · 04:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>325,953</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1198388	- 0.019382771 ETH � 60.67 USD
2	<u>1198389</u>	- 0.019403470 ETH � 60.73 USD
<u>3</u>	1198390	- 0.019398722 ETH � 60.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1198391</u>	- 0.019379731 ETH � 60.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1198392</u>	- 0.019379499 ETH � 60.66 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1198393</u>	- 0.019432668 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>1198394</u>	- 0.019397253 ETH � 60.71 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1198395</u>	- 0.019349040 ETH � 60.56 USD
9	<u>1198396</u>	- 0.019347589 ETH � 60.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1198397</u>	- 0.019338629 ETH � 60.53 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1198398</u>	- 0.019344748 ETH � 60.55 USD
<u>12</u>	1198399	- 0.019405706 ETH � 60.74 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1198400</u>	- 0.019412795 ETH � 60.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1198401</u>	- 0.019351760 ETH � 60.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1198402</u>	- 0.019355876 ETH � 60.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1198403</u>	- 0.019370846 ETH � 60.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>437262</u>	+ 0.046210330 ETH � 144.64 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.